
Company Name Contact First Name Contact Last Name Address City State Phone Number EMail Website

ACME David Charlesworth 3816 Carlisle NE Albuquerque NM (505) 872-2263 acmedavidc@aol.com www.acmeenvironmental.com

Air Environmental Services, Inc. Bhumkar Yogesh

11862 Cloverland 

Court Baton Rouge LA (225) 753-0014 chip@airenvironmental.net www.airenvironmental.net

ALTEC Environmental Consultants Inc Roy Dowling P.O. Box 17867 Sheveport LA (318) 687-3771 rdowling@altecenv.com www.altecenv.com

Asbestos Consulting Services Inc 

(ACSI) Margie Talbot

5525 Galeria Drive, 

Suite A Baton Rouge LA (225) 291-9841 acsi@acsilouisiana.com www.acsilouisiana.com

CAM Environmental Services Graumann Kerry

817 East Southmore 

suite 400 Pasadena TX (713) 920-8919 hiram.perez@cam-enviro.com www.cam-enviro.com

Coastal Environmental Solutions, Inc. Sandra Easterling

6824 West Achord 

Road Baton Rouge LA (225) 610-6633 sandyatces@yahoo.com

ENCOS, Inc. Keith Meyers

727 Highlandia Drive, 

Suite A Baton Rouge LA (225) 751-4200 kmeyers@encos.net www.encos.net

ENVIRO/CON Laurie Shotwell 4916 Hwy 6 North Houston TX (281) 855-9677 lshotwell@enviro-conservices.com

Environmental Oversite Mark Cobb 5333 River Rd Harahan LA (504) 733-1906 envovsite@aol.com

Envirotest, Inc. in BR Troy Stevens 9865 Pecue Lane Baton Rouge LA (225) 755-5707 tstevens@envirotest-inc.com www.envirotest-inc.com

Envirotest, LTD Robert Copus 3902 Braxton Houston TX (713) 782-4411 rcopus@envirotestltd.com

ES and H Industrial Group Kevin Darbonne 1085 Bert Street Laplace LA (985) 652-4885 kdarbonne@esandh.com http://www.esandh.com

HEC Environmental Group Inc Leon Sanderson 409 Hazel St Texarkana AR (870) 772-4700 leon@gotohec.com

Internt’l Assoc of H&F Insul & Asb 

Wkers Local #53 Damaris Leo

2001 Veterans Blvd, 

Suite 200 Kenner LA (504) 468-9598

Longpoint Environmental Training Alberto Diaz

7807 Long Point Road 

#245 Houston TX (713) 444-7335 asbestos.training@yahoo.com

LSU Del Johnson 1115 Pleasant Hall Baton Rouge LA (225) 578-1183 djohnson@outreach.lsu.edu www.outreach.lsu.edu

Mendez Environmental Training 

Services Inc Mendez Rodolfo 1101 Veterans Kenner LA (504) 468-8858 mendezenvironmental@yahoo.com

META Fernando Ipanaque P.O. Box 786 Lawrence KS (785) 842-6382 fipanaque@metaworldwide.com www.metaworld.com
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NATEC of Texas David Roberts 9802 Lawndale Ave Houston TX (713) 472-4022 natectx@comcast.net www.natectx.com

Occupational Health & Safety Training 

Institute Angela Foster

4580 Washington 

Blvd Beaumont TX (409) 842-6760 angela.foster@ohsti.com http://www.ohsti.com/

Professional Environmental Training Fredy Polanco

9001 Airport Blvd, Ste 

510 Houston TX (713) 921-8921 fredy-pet@comcast.net www.proenvtraining.com

Ritter Consulting Engineers, Ltd. Ervin Ritter

250 Ridgeway Drive, 

Suite C-3 Lafayette LA (337) 984-8498 ervin@ritterconsultingengineers.com

Rodgers & Associates Andrew Rodgers 9 Yosemite Street Kenner LA (504) 280-6860 ahrodgers@gmail.com

South Central Laborers Training Fund Gary Slaydon P.O. Box 376 Livonia LA (225) 637-2311 scltf@spillwaycable.com  www.scltf.org

Southern Center for Environmental 

Justice Kim Chapital

8000 Crowder Blvd., 

Suite C New Orleans LA (225) 201-1658 dscej@aol.com www.dscej.org

Southwestern Electric Power Co 

(SWEPCO) Kay Hawkins P.O. Box 660164 Dallas TX (214) 777-1045 kchawkins@aep.com

TEG/LVI Environmental Services Porfirio Medina 226 Crain Road Columbia LA (318) 649-7780 Pmedina@lviservices.com

The Center to Protect Workers' Rights Alexandra Szymczak 1017 Duffosat Street New Orleans LA (504) 899-1428 aszymczak@cpwr.com www.cpwr.com

W.D. Scott Group, Inc William Scott 1117 Wright Avenue Gretna LA (504) 393-7338 wscott@wdscottgroup.com www.wdscottgroup.com

Wynn L White Consulting Engineers Wynn White P.O. Box 83527 Baton Rouge LA (225) 761-9141 wwhite@wynnwhite.com www.wynnwhite.com
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